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MVC Extended Schedule  
Updated March 3, 2023 (Subject to change)  
For information, call 508-693-3453 x110 and leave a message 
Check for updates on the MVC website calendar at www.mvcommission.org 
Extended Schedules can also be found on the website homepage 

 
 

 

Due to the threat of COVID-19, all meetings will be held remotely using Zoom unless 
otherwise noted. Information to join the meetings will be posted on the online calendar. 
 
Monday, March 6, 2023 

LUPC - 5:30 p.m. 
• Big Sky Tents - Edg (DRI 738) Post-Public Hearing Review 
• Outermost Inn - Aq (DRI 336-M2) Post-Public Hearing Review 

 
Wednesday, March 8, 2023 

Climate Action Fair Committee - 2:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, March 9, 2023 

Commission Meeting - 7:00 p.m. 
• Stillpoint Meadows - WT (DRI 279-M) Continued Public Hearing 
• Outermost Inn - Aq (DRI 336-M2) Deliberation & Decision 
• Stone Bank Restaurant - Tis (DRI 674-M3) Written Decision 

 
Friday, March 10, 2023 

Climate Action Plan Community Coordinating Committee - 9:30 a.m. 
 
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 

Bicycle Pedestrian Advisory Committee - 5:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, March 16, 2023 

Commission Meeting - 7:00 p.m. 
• Big Sky Tents - Edg (DRI 738) Deliberation & Decision 

 
Wednesday, March 22, 2023 

Climate Action Task Force Funding Subcommittee - 9:30 a.m. 
 

MVC Historic Preservation Policy Stakeholder Meeting - 4:00 p.m. Hybrid Meeting @ 
MVC Office & Zoom 
 

Thursday, March 23, 2023 
Trip to the State House to support housing bank bill - 7:00 a.m. boat departure; 5:45 
p.m. boat return - please RSVP 

 
 

http://www.mvcommission.org/
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Tuesday, March 28, 2023 
Joint Transportation Committee - 10:00 a.m. 

 
Wednesday, March 29, 2023 

Joint Affordable Housing Group - 4:00 p.m. 
 
Friday, March 31, 2023 

Ferries Now - 10:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. Hybrid @ MV Film Center, 79 Beach Road, Tisbury 
& Zoom - Registration opens March 1 
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